P13000088431

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	; #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





500253142825

10/28/13--01032--001 **78.75

13 OCT 28 PM I2: II

OCT 28 2013 M. SOLOMON

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 13 OCT 28 PHI2: II

	ъ.	-	
CIID IECT.	Drivers	Threads,	Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

inclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED

OM:	Beleria Floyd
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Name (Printed or typed)
	11109 N. 20th St.
•	Address
	Tampa, FL 33612
•	City, State & Zip
	813.944.2324
•	Daytime Telephone number
-	veritymarketing@verizon.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Drivers Thread ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 11109 N: 20th St. Tampa, FL 33612		Maili	ing address, if d	ifferent is:
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which th Taxi industri	POSE e corporation is organized is: POSE TO SELL TO	etail apparel to	the Limo	usine and
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of s	tock is: 10,000			13 OCT 28 PM I2: 2
	Beleria Floyd - CEO 11109 N. 20th St. Tampa, FL 33612	Name and Title: Address:	nme	ZIDA ZI
Name and Title:	n on C		none	
Name and Title:	none	Name and Title:	กอาช	

Name and	Title: NMC	_ Name and Title:	none
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ Address;	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flo</u>	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent	is;
Name:	Beleria Floyd	_	
Address:	11109 N. 20th St.		1
	Tampa, FL 33612	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u>	<u>lress</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Beleria Floyd	_	
Address:	11109 N. 20th St.	_	
	Tampa, FL 33612	_	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces m familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
V.	Deleva Non		10-23-13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felor		
	Cline New Required Signature/Incorporator		10-33-13 Date
	required significant most polation		Daw